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Fattcrn Name: GrctcLBcckct_Griﬁcith

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2013 Jasminc Becket Griffith Designs ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
3% 8w X 416h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 13-1,/2w X 16-5/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

l z 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

B ¢ 2 DMC is0 Dusty Rose-(UL VY DK
| 1+ 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
I | 2 DMC 159 Gray Plue-L T

H A 2 DMC 1éo Gray Blue-MD

[ I 2 DMC 161 Gragbluc

O =~ 2 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

H s 2 DMC 169 Pewter-| T

N |- 2 DMC 208 | avender-VVY DK
O X 2 DMC 209 | _avender-DK

1 x 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
B 2 DMC 310 Black

B o 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
O [ ) 2 DMC 316 Antiquc Mauve-MD
B o 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

B o 2 DMC 327 Violet-\VY DK

H ~ 2 DMC 336 Navy Plue

H < 2 DMC #+i13 Pewter Gray-DK
= 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

O a 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

0 4 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-L T

[ Y 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
0 e 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
B v 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD

H = 2 DMC 553 Violet

O 6 2 DMC 554 Violet-] T

B « 2 DMC 597 Turquoise

O 2 DMC 598 Turquoise-l T

O 4 2 DMC éo+ Cranberry-| T

= £ 2 DMC 640 BeigeGraH—\/YDK
B = 2 DMC é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
0 m 2 DMC ¢47 Beaver Gray-MD
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

676
677
745
762
776
779
782
791
814
815
819
838
842
902
921
922
924
926
931
9%2
9%8
948
951
955
962
975
987
50%%
3046
5072
3346
%3548
5350
5571
5607
5687
5721
5726
3771
5768
5772
3774

Old Gold-L T

Old Gold-VY LT
Yellow-] T Pale

Pearld Gray-VY LT
Pink-MD

Cocoa-DK
Topaz-DK.
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Gamct~DK
Gamet~MD

Babg Pink-l T

Beige Borown-VY DK,
Bcigc Brown-VY LT
Garnet-VY DK
COPPCr

Copper-LT

Gray Green—-VY DK
Grag Green-MD
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antiquc BIUC—LT
Coffee Brown-(JL DK
Peach-VY LT
Tawny-L T

Ni|e Green-LT
Dust9 Rosc~MD
Golden Brown-DK
Forest Green~DK
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Yc”ow Bcige~MD
Beaver Grag-VY LT
Hunter Green

Yellow Gareen-| T
Dustg Rosc~UL DK
Black Brown
Plum-L T

Mauve

Shell Fink-DK.
Antique Mauve-DK_
Dusty Rose-VY DK
Giray Green-DK.
Dcscrt SancL\/Y DK
Desert SancL\/Y LT
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5787
5799
5807
5813
3816
5825
%8%5
38%6
585>
5855
3861
%862

Brown Gra3~DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Mauve-MD

Blue Green-| T
Celadon Green-MD
FumPkfmFale
Crrape-MD
Crape-L T

Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn GOICLLT
Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige—DK
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC o022 1591 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 150 374 0O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 152 622 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 159 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 160 i45 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 141 8% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 143 3048 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 169 2177 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 208 47 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 209 24% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 225 3698 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDOMC 310 i7915 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
BDMC 315 414 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 316 645 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 317 2056 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 327 264 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 32%¢ 2053 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 413 %926 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
EDMC 414 1768 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 452 4494 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 453 4317 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DOMC 500 1745 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 524 881 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 552 38 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 553 381 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 554 661 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 597 430 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 598 i7i O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 6o+ i20 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC ¢40 292 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 445 1528 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 447 19%9 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 676 46 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 677 8i O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 745 89 o© o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 762 8%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 776 576 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 779 560 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 782 2% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 791 2752 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si+4 466 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC s8is ii8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 819 4276 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC 3838 176 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 842 1799 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 902 i374 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 921 29 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 922 55% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 924 1620 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 926 462 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 921 1o o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 922 92% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 938 680 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 948 5639 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC 951 2890 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 955 537 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 962 96 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 975 191 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 987 21 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3033 1297 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3046 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3072 2947 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3346 i5 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3348 i28 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3350 455 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3371 1495 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3607 331 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3687 1355 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3721 205 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3726 1516 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3731 705 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3748 1640 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3772 331 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3774 2540 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 166 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o e} 1.000
BDMC 3799 26%1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3803 i250 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3813 804 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BEDMC 3816 314 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3825 08 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3835 1907 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3836 512 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3853 78 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 3855 44 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3861 1685 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3862 i9% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



